
                              

Pane all Aglia  
                              
Olives and Crostini

Salmon Carpaccio (gf) 

Bruschetta (v)

Gamberoni (gf)

Fegatini di Pollo e Funghi (gf)

Calamari Fritti

Cozze al Pomodoro (gf)

Insalata di Barbabietole

Insalata alla Cesare

Insalata alla Caprese

                 

Welcome to Lenora’s taste of Italy as she brings you traditional flavours, great wines 
and warm welcomes, building on the long legacy of over 30 years of Capriatas

Pizza rubbed garlic rustica 

Green and black olives, EVOO and aged balsamic 
with toasted garlic crostini

Smoked cured salmon, mixed salad with lemon pepper 
balsamic 

Pulled mozzarella, olive oil, truffle oil, aged balsamic, fresh 
tomatoes and basil on ciabatta

King prawns, garlic and chilli in cream sauce

Free range chicken livers flamed with brandy, onion, 
garlic, chili and mushrooms in a light cream sauce

Fried squid rings with aioli sauce and mixed salad

Green lipped mussels with garlic, lemon, white wine and 
napolitana sauce
 

Baby beetroot, pear, walnut, mixed greens 
                                                                   add chicken or lamb
Cos lettuce, pancetta, egg, anchovies, croutons, shaved 
parmesan
                                                                   add chicken
Tomato, mozzarella, basil, parmesan, balsamic reduction, 
olive oil

7.0

10.0

19.0

17.0

18.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

20.0
26.0
22.0

26.0
28.0

Appetizer

Primi (Entree)

Insalata (Salads)


