CAPRIATA RISTORANTE

Traditional classic Italian dishes since 1973

Welcome to Lenora's taste of Italy as she brings you traditional flavours, great wines and warm welcomes, building on the long legacy of over 30 years of Capriatas

Appetízer		
Pane all Aglia	Pízza rubbed garlic rustica	7.0
Olíves and Crostini	Green and black olives, EVOO and aged balsamic with toasted garlic crostini	10.0
Prímí (Entree)		
Salmon Carpaccio (gf)	Smoked cured salmon, mixed salad with lemon pepper balsamic	19.0
Bruschetta (v)	Pulled mozzarella, olive oil, truffle oil, aged balsamic, fresh tomatoes and basil on ciabatta	17.0
Gamberoni (gf)	King prawns, garlic and chilli in cream sauce	18.0
Fegatini di Pollo e Funghi (gf)	Free range chicken livers flamed with brandy, onion, garlic, chili and mushrooms in a light cream sauce	17.0
Calamari Fritti	Fried squid rings with aioli sauce and mixed salad	16.0
Cozze al Pomodoro (gf)	Green lipped mussels with garlic, lemon, white wine and napolitana sauce	16.0
Insalata (Salads)		
Insalata di Barbabietole	Baby beetroot, pear, walnut, mixed greens add chicken or lamb	20.0 26.0
Insalata alla Cesare	Cos lettuce, pancetta, egg, anchovies, croutons, shaved parmesan	22.0
Insalata alla Caprese	add chicken Tomato, mozzarella, basil, parmesan, balsamic reduction, olive oil	26.0 28.0